
  

 

 

 

 

Welcome to the 93rd edition of Speedway Australia’s Speed eNews. 

This weekly communication serves to keep clubs and organisations up to date on current events, 

handy tips to improve competition and safety, as well as any changes that may be taking place 

within the sport. 

Please make sure that if you are the contact receiving this information for your organisation that you 

pass the information on to the rest of your committee as to keep them in the loop. You are also 

encouraged to distribute this newsletter to your members. Feel free to get in touch if you have any 

questions or require a copy of one of the previous editions. 

 

HOLIDAY PERIOD OFFICE HOURS 

The Speedway Australia Office will be open on the business 

days during the Xmas – New Year period. 

Obviously there’ll be a lot of staff on the road attending World 

Series Sprintcars and the first batch of Australian titles, so your 

best bet if you want to get hold of someone in particular is to 

ring their mobile or direct landline and leave a message. This 

transfers to email and can be accessed via mobile phone. 

We can now process licences remotely and get people 

underway via the Speedway Australia app.  

A reminder, if you happen to be at World Series Sprintcars, 

Sydney Speedweek, Perth for the Late Model title or Collie for 

the Junior Sedans feel free to say hi to our friendly staff who 

will be on the ground and enjoying all the action.  

 

SPEEDWAY AUSTRALIA CONTACTS   

Please see below for the relevant contacts for all your Speedway Australia requirements. 
 

Office  General Enquiries   08 8139 0777   admin@speedwayaustralia.net.au 

Tim Savell General Manager   0424 923 494  tim@speedwayaustralia.net.au 

James Hadley Youth Development Officer  08 8139 0706  james@speedwayaustralia.net.au 

Liz Weaver Track & Safety Dev. Officer  08 8139 0705  liz@speedwayaustralia.net.au 

Adam Brook Sport Development Officer  0429 333 528  adam@speedwayaustralia.net.au 

Ross Kirby Sport Development Officer  0436 375 938  ross@speedwayaustralia.net.au 

Kirsten Knox Licensing & Operations Admin. 08 8139 0703  kirsten@speedwayaustralia.net.au 

Robin Pearce Accounts   08 8139 0704  accounts@speedwayaustralia.net.au 

Angela Warren Office Administrator  08 8139 0701  angela@speedwayaustralia.net.au 
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